
NHMA NATIONAL TRACTOR CONVENTION 
4TH, 5TH & 6TH SEPTEMBER 2026 AT THE GULGONG SHOWGROUND 

ENTRY FORM 
NAME EMAIL NHMA MEMBER NO. 

PHONE VEHICLE TYPE- MAKE & MO DEL 

NOTE: TRACTORS, TRUCKS & CARS MUST BE REGISTERED AND CAPABLE ON A MINIMUM OF 20KM PER HOUR 

MEALS UNIT PRICE QTY. TOTAL 

Camping Flat Rate D $50.00 

Friday- Afternoon tea & dinner D 
Saturday - Breakfast, morning tea & lunch D 
Saturday - Main dinner & function D 
Sunday - Breakfast, morning tea & lunch D 
Saturday Wine Tour for Non Trekkers D 

$28.00 

$44.00 

$38.00 

$44.00 

$65.00 

MERCHANDISE 

PAYMENT 
All entry form money is to be paid by 
Direct Deposit 
CVAMC BSB: 802 207 
Account No.: 100010309 
Please use your name and TT as 
the reference. 

UNIT PRICE QTY. TOTAL 

Rally Badge D $26.00 

Cap D $28.00 

PLEASE RETURN COMPLETED FORM TO: 
smclehose@gmail.com 

OR 
PO Box 1076 Mudgee 2850 

CLOSING DATE: 
1-8-2026 
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