

NHMA NATIONAL TRACTOR CONVENTION

4TH, 5TH & 6TH SEPTEMBER 2026 AT THE GULGONG SHOWGROUND



ENTRY FORM

NAME	EMAIL	NHMA MEMBER NO.
PHONE	VEHICLE TYPE - MAKE & MODEL	

NOTE: TRACTORS, TRUCKS & CARS MUST BE REGISTERED AND CAPABLE ON A MINIMUM OF 20KM PER HOUR

MEALS

	UNIT PRICE	QTY.	TOTAL
Camping Flat Rate <input type="checkbox"/>	\$50.00		
Friday - Afternoon tea & dinner <input type="checkbox"/>	\$28.00		
Saturday - Breakfast, morning tea & lunch <input type="checkbox"/>	\$44.00		
Saturday - Main dinner & function <input type="checkbox"/>	\$38.00		
Sunday - Breakfast, morning tea & lunch <input type="checkbox"/>	\$44.00		
Saturday Wine Tour for Non Trekkers <input type="checkbox"/>	\$65.00		

MERCHANDISE



Rally Badge

UNIT PRICE	QTY.	TOTAL
\$26.00		
\$28.00		



Cap

PAYMENT

All entry form money is to be paid by
Direct Deposit
 CVAMC BSB: 802 207
 Account No.: 100010309
 Please use your name and TT as
 the reference.

PLEASE RETURN COMPLETED FORM TO:

smclehose@gmail.com

OR

PO Box 1076 Mudgee 2850

CLOSING DATE:

1-8-2026